2330 INDEX

Howard County—Continued
Regulations; penalties as to
“Subdivision” defined
Police—Chief; appointment, tenure
Register of Wills—Office hours
Registration of voters
Sabbath observance—Billiards
Schools—Bonds authorized
Subdivisions—Regulations; penalties as 0 .....cecercinieerenns
Taxes—

Discount in 1963 ..

Transfer tax for parks ......
Tax exemptions—Persons over 65 ..

Tax sales—Payment of advertising cost ........ ceresresnesasnanae
Trailers—Locations licensed under zoning .........
Trial magistrates—People’s Court established
Water—
Bonds authorized
Transfer tax for

Hucksters—See Peddlers

Human Relations—
Charles County—Commission authorized, ete. .......ccovervreenen
Harford County—Commission authorized ........c.ovvvsesisnnnes
St. Mary’s County—Commission authorized ..........ccecernreee
See also Public Accommodations

Hunting—
Bear—Open season
Beaver—Manner of hunting .....
Cecil County—Raccoon or opossum
Charles County—Trespass on private property ................
Deer—Open season ........
Deer—Taking by bow and arrow ...
Dorchester County—Deer; restrictions ........ccieninceons
Mink—Season for ...
Muskrats—Open season in 1963
Muskrats—Season for
Opossum—Buying, selling
Partridges—Open Season ...

Quail—Open 5eason ...

Raccoon—Buying, selling ......ccoccenvemnvvnivensennens
Trespass—See under that heading
Washington County—
Deer Damage Commission
Deer season; no other game ..
See also Game and Inland Fish
Hunting Ridge Presbyterian Church—Bequest ..........ccoevrennes
Husband and Wife—
Dower—Conveyances of infant males .......cccevmereevierreennes
Insurance—Section as to, renumbered .........cccrvvevrecsisensns
Montgomery County—Non-support of wife; jurisdiction
Hyattsville—Urban renewal powers

Chap.
640
774
764
209
728
281
237
640

40
269
270
883
421
454
597

271
269

324
197
5672

754
393
133
599
754
651

99
393
140
393
394
130
764
130
764
394

386
303

347

61
49
211
783

Page
1376
1582
1569

375
1517
481
424
1376

bb
467
468
2032
672
704
1300

469
467

543
3568
1248

1557
642
251

1310

1667

1387
189
642
258
642
643
246

1567
246

1557
643

624
510

564

96
76
377
1636



