2330 INDEX

Howard County—Continued	Chap.	Page
Regulations; penalties as to	640	1375
"Subdivision" defined	774	1582
Police—Chief; appointment, tenure	764	1569
Register of Wills—Office hours	209	375
Registration of voters	728	1517
Sabbath observance—Billiards	281	481
Schools—Bonds authorized	237	424
Subdivisions—Regulations; penalties as to	640	1375
Taxes—	010	2010
Discount in 1963	40	55
Transfer tax for parks	269	467
Tax exemptions—Persons over 65	270	468
Two champions 2015016 0101 00 minimum	883	2032
Tax sales—Payment of advertising cost	421	672
Trailers—Locations licensed under zoning	454	704
Trial magistrates—People's Court established	597	1300
Water—	001	1000
Bonds authorized	271	469
Transfer tax for	269	467
Hucksters—See Peddlers	200	401
Human Relations—		
Charles County—Commission authorized, etc	324	543
Harford County—Commission authorized	197	358
St. Mary's County—Commission authorized	572	1248
See also Public Accommodations	0.2	1240
Hunting—		
Bear—Open season	754	1557
Beaver—Manner of hunting	393	642
Cecil County—Raccoon or opossum	133	251
Charles County—Trespass on private property	599	1310
Deer—Open season	754	1557
Deer—Taking by bow and arrow	651	1387
Dorchester County—Deer; restrictions	99	189
Mink—Season for	393	642
Muskrats—Open season in 1963	140	258
Muskrats—Season for	393	642
Opossum—Buying, selling	394	643
Partridges—Open season	130	246
	754	1557
Quail—Open season	130	246
<b>-</b> F	754	1557
Raccoon—Buying, selling	394	643
Trespass—See under that heading		
Washington County—		
Deer Damage Commission	386	624
Deer season; no other game	303	510
See also Game and Inland Fish		
Hunting Ridge Presbyterian Church—Bequest	347	564
Husband and Wife—		
Dower—Conveyances of infant males	61	96
Insurance—Section as to, renumbered	49	76
Montgomery County-Non-support of wife; jurisdiction	211	377
Hyattsville—Urban renewal powers	783	1636